AVELLINO

oROp

ASSEMBLEE PER CONGRESSO CGIL FILCTEM CGIL AVELLINO

azienda

SIGIT

CONCERIA MACOS
CONCERIA ST GALLEN
CONCERIA SPRING
CONCERIA EURO PELL
CONCERIA
NAZIONALE
SUOLIFICIO IROINIA
TERMINIO TACCI

cgil.itooe

DATA
23/07/2018
26/07/2018
27/07/2018
25/07/2018
25/07/2018

27/07/2018
01/08/2018
01/08/2018

ORARIO

13,00/15,00
11,00-12,00
16,00-17,00
16,00-17,00
11,00-12,00

11,00-12,00
10,00-11,30
13,00-14,00



